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Reduced Bend Sensitivity (FRB) Patch Cords

ORDERING CODE STRUCTURE

 -  /  -  /  -  - xx.xM

Length in meters

FRB: Fiber Reduced Bend Patch Cord (not armored)

E2: E2000, FC: FC, LC: LC, MT: MTRJ
MU: MU, SC: SC, ST: ST plug

PC: ultra polished

E2: E2000, FC: FC, LC: LC, MT: MTRJ 
MU: MU, SC: SC, ST: ST plug

PC: ultra polished

3: OM3 50/125
4: OM4 enhanced 50/125
5: OM2 50/125 
9: OS2 9/125

1: 1.8mm
2: 2.0mm
3: 3.0mm,

Fxx SC PC SC PC 5 2 D

Cable length:  Replace “xx.x” by cable length in meter
(example: 07.0 = 7 meter cable)

Standard cable lengths: 1, 2, 3, 5 & 10 meters (others on demand)

Cable diameter: standard = 2.00mm (1.80mm for MTRJ)
3.00mm = on request

Color: OS2  = Yellow (standard)
OM2 = Orange (standard)
OM3 = Aqua Blue (standard)

OPTIONS

“D” for Duplex, “C” for LC with Clip

OM4 = Magenta (standard)
Other colors = on request


